81 ¢ GIRO del BELVEDERE 22 Aprile 2019

TABELLA |Itinerary
DI MARCIA Timetable

Altimetry Provincia di TREVISO / P

114 CONCHE (Villa di Villa) 0,500 0,500 162,500 13:30 13:30 13:30

107 CONCHE (Sarmede) 0,200 0,700 162,300 13:31 13:31 13:30
89 BORGO PALU (Chiesetta di San Pancrazio) 0,800 1,500 161,500 1332 13:32 13:32
94 SARMEDE (Bivio Via Palu - Via Mazzini) 1,100 2,600 160,400 13:33 13:33 18:33
65 SILVELLA (Bivio Via Rovereto - Via Col di Lana) 2,500 5,100 157,900 1337 13:37 13:36
57 CORDIGNANO (Bivio Via Rovereto - Via Vitt. Veneto) 1,400 6,500 156,500 13:39 13:39 13:38
59 CORDIGNANO (Bivio Via Vitt. Veneto - Via Trieste) 0,400 6,900 156,100 13:40 13:39 13:39
52 CORDIGNANO (Rotonda Via Trieste - Via Roma) 1,100 8,000 155,000 13:42 13:41 13:40
52 CORDIGNANO (Piazza Italia) 0,400 8,400 154,600 13:42 13:42 13:41

CORDIGNANO (Bivio Via Brandolini - Via Aquileia, 153,700
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34,100 16:43 16:34 16:25

114 CONCHE 0,500 128,900

107 CONCHE (Sarmede) 0,200 129,100 33,900 16:43 16:34 16:26

89 BORGO PALU 0,800 129,900 33,100 16:44 16:35 16:27
107 SARMEDE (Via Mazzini - Piazza Roma) 1,300 131,200 31,800 16:46 16:37 16:28
96 SARMEDE (Via Battisti - Via Soccosta) 0,300 131,500 31,500 16:47 16:37 16:29
109 SARMEDE (Bivio Mattona) 0,800 132,300 30,700 16:48 16:39 16:30
126 ) SARMEDE (Bivio Via Fraccas - Cal
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nalet) 1,100 133,400 29,600 16:50 16:40 16:31

303 MONTANER (Via delle Longhe - SP 151) 1,300 136,600 26,400 16:54 16:45 16:36

295 BORGO VAL 0,600 137,200 25,800 16:55 16:46 16:37
248 RUGOLO ) 1,800 139,000 24,000 16:58 16:48 16:39
107 SARMEDE (Piazza Roma) U 1,900 140,900 22,100 17:01 16:51 16:42

72 SILVELLA ‘ 2,500 143,400 19,600 17:05 16:54 16:45
114 CONCHE 0,500 146,200 16,800 17:09 16:58 16:49

107 CONCHE (Sarmede) 0,200 146,400 16,600 17:09 16:59 16:49
96 BORGO PALU 0,800 147,200 15,800 17:10 17:00 16:50
107 SARMEDE (Via Mazzini - Piazza Roma) 1,300 148,500 14,500 17:12 17:02 16:52
96 SARMEDE (Via Battisti - Via Soccosta) 0,300 148,800 14,200 17:13 17:02 16:52
109 SARMEDE (Bivio Mattona) 0,800 149,600 13,400 17:14 17:03 16:54
126 SRMEDE (ivio Via Fraccas - Canalet) 1,100 150,700 12,300 A8 _‘ 7:05 v 16:55
v, . . v 152,600 o

303 MONTANER (Via delle Longhe - SP 151) 1,300 153,900 9,100 i : 16:59
295 BORGO VAL 0,600 154,500 8,500 5 : 17:00
248 RUGOLO 1,800 166,300 6,700 : : 1703
107 SARMEDE (Piazza Roma) 1,900 158,200 4,800 : : 17:05

72 SILVELLA 160,700 2,300 : - 119 17:09




